
TEAM DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD
8U Tuesday 18-Apr 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Thursday 20-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
8U Tuesday 25-Apr 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Thursday 27-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
8U Tuesday 2-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Thursday 4-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
8U Saturday 6-May 3:00 PM Winnisquam 1 Newfound Kelley Park
8U Tuesday 9-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Wednesday 10-May 6:00 PM Newfound Franklin Daniell Park
8U Saturday 13-May 1:00 PM LRGS Newfound Kelley Park
8U Tuesday 16-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Wednesday 17-May 6:00 PM Plymouth Newfound Kelley Park
8U Tuesday 23-May 6:00 PM Newfound Winnisquam 2 WRMS
8U Wednesday 24-May 6:00 PM Franklin Newfound NRHS SB
8U Thursday 25-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
8U Tuesday 30-May 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Wednesday 31-May 6:00 PM Newfound Andover AEMS
8U Saturday 3-Jun 10:00 AM Newfound LRGS Bryant Field
8U Monday 5-Jun 6:00 PM Newfound Plymouth Holderness Lower Fields
8U Tuesday 6-Jun 5:30 PM Practice NHCS
8U Saturday 10-Jun 11:00 AM Andover Newfound Kelley Park


